
Место Bib Команда Bib Фамилия Имя ГР Разряд Город

11 ГУСАРОВА Софья 2007 КМС Красноярск

12 ВОЛОГДИН Никита 2008 1 Красноярск

13 ШИШЛАКОВА Дарья 2007 1 Красноярск

14 ЮРЕВИЧ Владислав 2008 КМС Красноярск

31 ВАРИЧ Варвара 2008 1 Москва

32 ХАРЬКОВ Егор 2008 1 Москва

33 МАЛИКОВА Виктория 2007 1 Москва

34 ГОРБАЧЕВ Егор 2007 1 Москва

51 ЛЕСНИКОВА Анастасия 2007 КМС МОС ОБЛ

52 СУХОРУКОВ Арсений 2008 1 МОС ОБЛ

53 ВЛАСОВА Кира 2007 КМС МОС ОБЛ

54 ПОНОМАРЕВ Иван 2007 КМС МОС ОБЛ

21 ПОДЛИПЧУК Ксения 2007 КМС Уфа

22 РЖЕВСКИЙ Тимофей 2007 1 Уфа

23 ХАМИТОВА Софья 2008 1 Белорецк

24
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Вып. Норм
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4

2
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Красноярский край

Московская область

Москва

Республика Башкортостан

1

24 КОЛЕСНИКОВ Сергей 2007 1 Белорецк

61 КОЛГОТИНА Мария 2007 КМС ЛЕН ОБЛ

62 РОМАНЮК Глеб 2008 1 ЛЕН ОБЛ

63 ГРОМОВА Александра 2008 1 ЛЕН ОБЛ

64 ШИБЕКО Валерий 2007 1 ЛЕН ОБЛ

101 СЕНЧЕНКОВА Александра 2007 1 С-Петербург

102 ФАДЕЕВ Даниил 2007 1 С-Петербург

103 МОРОЗОВА Жанна 2007 1 С-Петербург

104 БУТУРЛИМОВ Максим 2007 2 С-Петербург

41 ГОНЧАРЕНКО Софья 2007 1 Ю-Сахалинск

42 СУМЕНКОВ Матвей 2007 1 Ю-Сахалинск

43 КОСОЛАПОВА Дарья 2007 1 Ю-Сахалинск

44 ГОРИСЛАВСКИЙ Артем 2007 1 Ю-Сахалинск

81

82 ДУДКОВ Никита 2008 1 Ангарск

83 ПЕТРОВА София 2007 1 Ижевск

84 СЕМЕНОВ Олег 2007 1 Ангарск

10

7

5

8

4

6

8

6

Санкт-Петербург

Иркутская область + Удмуртская республика

Ленинградская область

Сахалинская область



91 ХАВРОНОВА Мария 2008 1 Барнаул

92 ЯКОВЛЕВ Семен 2008 1 Барнаул

93 БЕСПОЯСОВА Полина 2007 1 Барнаул

94 РУДАКОВ Дмитрий 2008 1 Белокуриха

111 МЕЛЬНИКОВА Юлия 2008 1 Кировск

112 АБАКУМОВ Савелий 2008 1 Мончегорск

113 ГУСЕВА Кристина 2008 1 Кировск

114 ХРИСТОСОВ Максим 2008 1 Кировск

151 ТИТКО Златослава 2007 1 Екатеринбург

152 БОГАЧЕВ Никита 2007 1 Кировград

153 СУПРУН Анна 2007 1 Нижний Тагил

154 НОВОПАШИН Кирилл 2007 1 Кировград

121 БАГИНСКАЯ Полина 2008 1 Магадан

122 КИМ Иван 2007 1 Хабаровск

123 ЖУКОВА Олеся 2008 КМС Магадан

124 ЦАРЬКОВ Тимур 2007 КМС Магадан

131 ПОСПЕЛОВА Софья 2007 1 Калуга

15

12

11

99

10

12

13

11

Свердловская область

Калужская обалсть

Магаданская область + Хабаровский край

Мурманская область

Алтайский край

ПОСПЕЛОВА Софья 2007 1 Калуга

132 ТОЛСТОВ Кирилл 2008 1 Калуга

133 МИНИНА Варвара 2007 1 Калуга

134 ЯРОВОЙ Ярослав 2008 1 Калуга

161 РИЖУК Анна 2007 2 Сочи

162 СОРОКИН Никита 2007 2 Сочи

163 РИЖУК Мария 2007 1 Сочи

164 РУСАКОВ Кирилл 2007 1 Сочи

141 ПИЧУГИНА Мария 2007 1 Новокузнецк

142 ЩЕЛОКОВ Артем 2008 1 Новокузнецк

143 КОРУКОВЕЦ Елизавета 2007 1 Новокузнецк

144 ИЕРУСАЛИМОВ Даниил 2007 1 Междуреченск

71 ЯХНО Дарья 2008 1 Вилючинск

72 ПЕРВЕЗЕНЦЕВ Алексей 2007 1 Елизово

73 ЩЕДИЛОВА Амина 2008 1 П-Камчатский

74 ПАШКОВ Данил 2007 1 П-Камчатский

Тех делегат                                        П.С. Шестаков

Гл. судья                                            П.Ю. Ермаков  
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716

13

15

14

Краснодарский край

Кемеровская область

Камчатский край

Гл. судья                                            П.Ю. Ермаков  

 Гл. секретарь                                    П.В. Цуканов


